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CAMPEONATO PRUDENTINO DE KART 62 ET.

F 25 HONDA

QUALIFYING F 25 HONDA

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 12:51:24

KARTODROMO AYRTON SENNA 1,100 km

07/11/2015 11:08 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) JULIO PERES
1 42.962 +1.732  12:52:12.094
2 41.253 +0.023  12:52:53.347
3 41.748 +0.518  12:53:35.095
4 1:08.810 +27.580  12:54:43.905
5 41.437 +0.207  12:55:25.342
6 41.230 12:56:06.572
7 41.507 +0.277  12:56:48.079
8 41.444 +0.214  12:57:29.523
9 41.547 +0.317 12:58:11.070
10 41.480 +0.250 12:58:52.550
(33) CESAR COBRA
1 43.349 +1.863 12:52:18.415
2 41.611 +0.125 12:53:00.026
3 42.078 +0.592 12:53:42.104
4 41.486 12:54:23.590
5 41.697 +0.211 12:55:05.287
6 42.991 +1.505  12:55:48.278
7 41.585 +0.099  12:56:29.863
8 42.728 +1.242  12:57:12.591
9 41.871 +0.385  12:57:54.462
10 41.756 +0.270  12:58:36.218
(16) ERALDO OLIVEIRA
1 43.222 +1.666  12:52:11.458
2 41.637 +0.081  12:52:53.095
3 41.902 +0.346  12:53:34.997
4 41.805 +0.249 12:54:16.802
5 41.938 +0.382 12:54:58.740
6 41.794 +0.238 12:55:40.534
7 42.031 +0.475 12:56:22.565
8 1:35.536 +53.980  12:57:58.101
9 41.556 12:58:39.657
(92) FERNANDO BERBEL JR.
1 43.989 +2.323 12:52:119.225
2 41.695 +0.029  12:53:00.920
3 42.067 +0.401  12:53:42.987
4 41.743 +0.077  12:54:24.730
5 42.265 +0.599  12:55:06.995
6 42.304 +0.638  12:55:49.299
7 41.666 12:56:30.965
8 41.983 +0.317  12:57:12.948
9 42.509 +0.843  12:57:55.457
(11) SERGIO R. DE LIMA
1 43.879 42012  12:52:13.502
2 43.992 +2.125 12:52:57.494
3 42.286 +0.419  12:53:39.780
4 44.616 +2.749 12:54:24.396
5 42.024 +0.157 12:55:06.420
6 42.244 +0.377 12:55:48.664
7 41.867 12:56:30.531
8 42.322 +0.455 12:57:12.853
9 42.007 +0.140 12:57:54.860
(4) TIAGO CONSONTINO
1 43.921 +1.349  12:52:13.783
2 42.717 +0.145  12:52:56.500
3 43.021 +0.449  12:53:39.521
4 42.738 +0.166  12:54:22.259
5 42,572 12:55:04.831
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